Visit us online at: www.blueribbonsupply.com50
L
IG
H
T
IN
G
Visit us online at: www.blueribbonsupply.com 51

DESCRIPTION NUMBER EQUIVALENT LUMENS (KELVIN) CRI (INCHES) (INCHES) (HOURS) VOLTAGE TYPE PACKED PRICE
Torpedo 8T05F 25-30 200 2700 80 4.4 1.4” 25000 120 E26(Med) 12 149.95
(Frost) E.6601 25-30 200 2700 80 4.5 1.4” 25000 120 Candelabra 12 149.95
R20 Refl ector E.9435 25-30 200 2700 80 4.0 2.5” 25000 120 E26(Med) 12 159.95
(Frost)
G25 Globe 8G2505WH 25-30 200 2700 80 4.6 3.1” 25000 120 E26(Med) 12 159.95
(White)
ECO-BULB PLUS COMPACT FLUORESCENTS – Energy Star Approved
Replace ineffi cient incandescent light bulbs with these energy star approved compact fl uorescent lamps.
Super effi cient and “instant on” feature make these lamps ideal replacements for standard incandescent
bulbs in most standard fi xtures. This product may help qualify for LEED EA points.
INCANDESCENT FLUORESCENT  MAX. LENGTH   COLOR ACTUAL  STOCK   CASE
REPLACEMENT WATTS  (INCHES)   LUMENS TEMP. LIFE HRS. NUMBER  PACKED PRICE
ECO-bulb Plus Mini Twist
40 W (ESP) 9W Mini Twist 4.4”  600 2,700°K 8,000 ESL9TM/ECO 12 29.95
60 W (ESP) 13W Mini Twist 4.3”  900 2,700°K 10,000 ESL13T/ECO 12 29.95
75 W (ESP) 18W Mini Twist 4.6”  1100 2,700°K 10,000 ESL18T/ECO 12 37.95
100 W (ESP) 23W Mini Twist 4.8”  1600 2,700°K 10,000 ESL23TM/ECO 12 39.95
ECO-bulb Plus A-Shape Lamps
 40 W (ESP) 9W A-Shape 4.5”  520 2,700°K 8,000 ESL9A/ECO 12 56.95
60 W (ESP) 15W A-Shape 4.9”  800 2,700°K 8,000 ESL16AT/ECO 12 56.95
ECO-bulb Plus G25 Globes
40 W (ESP) 11W G25 Globe 4.25”  560 2,700°K 8,000 ESL11GTMM/ECO 12 56.95
60 W (ESP) 12W G25 Globe 4.25”  640 2,700°K 8,000 ESL12GT/ECO 12 59.95
ECO-bulb Plus Indoor Refl ectors
45 W (ESP) 11W Indoor R20 4.25”  430 2,700°K 8,000 ESL11R20TM/ECO 12 59.95
65 W (ESP) 15W Indoor R30 5.1”  750 2,700°K 10,000 ESL15BR30/ECO 12 64.95
75 W (ESP) 18W Indoor R40 5.1”  950 2,700°K 10,000 ESL18BR30/ECO 12 77.95
ECO-bulb Plus Outdoor Refl ectors
75 W (ESP) 18W Outdoor PAR38 5.8”  950 2,700°K 8,000 ESL18PAR38H/ECO 12 79.95
 Approved for High Heat Application
ECO-bulb Plus Chandelier
40 W (ESP) 7W Chandelier 4.8”  280 2,700°K 8,000 BPESL7C/ECO 12 49.95
(ESP) = Energy Star Approved